Let Our Insurance Experience Benefit You

2026 Holiday Schedule
Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day
Friday, January 2
Monday, February 16  Presidents’ Day
Friday, April 3 Good Friday
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Friday, July 3 Independence Day

Monday, September 7 Labor Day
Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving

Friday, November 27
Friday, December 25 Christmas
MUTUAL BENEFIT GROUP

409 Penn Street . PO Box 577 . Huntingdon, Pennsylvania 16652 . mutualbenefitgroup.com . (800) 283-3531

Mutual Benefit Insurance Company . Select Risk Insurance Company



